Sealed tenders are invited from manufacturers /authorized selling agents/authorized dealers/stockists/ 
reputed suppliers for purchase of Office Furniture for use at CMPDI RI-I, Asansol. 

a) Tender Fee in INR 
(Non-refundable / Nontransferable) 

: Rs. 100/- (Rupees one hundred only) 

b) Earnest Money                    : Rs. 2800/- (Rupees Two Thousand Eight Hundred 

Only) 

c) Date of Commencement of sale of Tender 

Documents 
: 16.03.2017 (from 10.30 AM to 1.00 Noon) 

d) Last date of sale of Tender Documents : 29.03.2017 up to 1:00 Noon. 

e) Last date & time for submission of offers : 29.03.2017 up to 03:00 PM.